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Robert Paré, Dalhousie University: pare@cs.dal.ca
Andrew Pitts, University of Cambridge: ap@cl.cam.ac.uk
Robert Rosebrugh, Mount Allison University: rrosebrugh@mta.ca
Jiri Rosicky, Masaryk University: rosicky@math.muni.cz
James Stasheff, University of North Carolina: jds@charlie.math.unc.edu
Ross Street, Macquarie University: street@macadam.mpce.mq.edu.au
Walter Tholen, York University: tholen@mathstat.yorku.ca
Myles Tierney, Rutgers University: tierney@math.rutgers.edu
Robert F. C. Walters, University of Sydney: walters b@maths.usyd.edu.au

R. J. Wood, Dalhousie University: rjwood@cs.da.ca


